GARLWAY

Machinery

GO

Jzc500

JZC500

JZC500

JZC500

500L

800L

18~20 m3/h
<60mm

13 r/ min
20km/ h
7.5kw

5. 5KW
0.55kw
2400kg

x X 3500x2200x3200 mm
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https://jp.garlway.com/products/jzc500-large-cement-mixer-machine-price-for-concrete-mix?utm_source=pdf
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